 Empower Your
Connected Devices
Desktop Switch
Product Guide
Switch for
every network
Zyxel offers a full line of high performance and reliable
switching solutions to meet all your network needs. The Zyxel

Loop Detection/Prevention - - - -
IGMP Snooping v1/v2/and v3
Compatible
- - - -
Link Aggregation - - - -
Port Mirroring - - - -
Green Features
Fanless Yes Yes Yes Yes
Power Saving by Detecting Link Status
& Cable Length
Yes Yes Yes Yes
Dimensions (WxDxH)(mm)
Packaging/Product 215 x 133 x 79/160 x 110 x 26 256 x 132 x 78/240 x 106 x 26 127 x 82 x 95/121 x 75 x 26 161 x 90 x 95/155 x 85 x 26
12 13Product Guide Desktop Switch Product Guide Desktop Switch
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10 Gigabit Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-SR-E 10 Gigabit Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10 Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR-E 10 Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit Duplex LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit Duplex LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit Duplex LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Tx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1550 nm (Tx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Tx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit Single LC 1550 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Tx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
Direct Attached Cable 10G Series DAC10G
DAC10G-1M DAC10G-3M